# M04000002100

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<b></b>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



07/07/04--01038--018 \*\*125.00

FILED 04 JUL -7 PM 12: 16 LING OF STATE



### SIMCOX AND BARCLAY, LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW

170 Jennifer Road-Suite 200 Annapolis, Maryland 21401

David C. Baeclay John S. Simcox Christopher J. Young Ronald M. Bolt

Karen M. Crabtree Jennifer L. Creswell Of Counsel

### (410) 266-0610 (Annapolis) (410) 841-2665 (Baltimore) (301) 261-8070 (Washington) (410) 266-0813 (Fax) JSSDCE@SIMCOXANDBARCLAY.COM

### July 6, 2004

### VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Registration Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Attn: Division of Corporations

Re: Application for Certificate of Authority/Education Station, LLC Our File No.: 549.13

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the following documents for Education Station, LLC:

- 1. Original Application for Foreign LLC for Authorization to Transact Business;
- 2. Certificate of Good Standing for Education Station, LLC;
- 3. Original Certificate of Registered Agent/Registered Office; and
- 4. Check for \$125.00 to satisfy the filing fees.

Should you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Christopher J. Young

m

<u>5</u>

CJY:cer Enclosures

cc: Education Station, LLC Attn: Debra J. Markwitz Assistant General Counsel

1

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

,

.

×....

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ī	Education Station, LLC	•••
1.	(Name of foreign limited liability company)	
2. <u>(</u>	Delaware 3,   (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3,	
4.	April 5, 2004 5. perpetual   (Date of Organization) 5. (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6.	Education Station, LLC will transact business in Florida upon authorization. (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)	
7.	1001 Fleet Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21202	
	(Street address of principal office)	
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
9.	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows: $\frac{1}{2}$	
	Catapult Learning, LLC (Member) 1001 Fleet St., Baltimore, Maryland 21202	<u>.</u>
	LORI 12: 1	
10.	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	in
11.	. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Education Services	
-	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes	, 
	an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) EDUCATION STATION, LLC	ł
	By: Catapult Learning, LLC, Member	
	By: Jeffrey H. Cohen, President	

# **CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE**

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Education Station, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	Capitol Corporate S	Services, Inc.	····	<b>.</b> .	. ···-	
	1333 N. Duval Stre	et				
	Florida stree	et address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABL	LE)	<del></del>		
	Tallahassee,	<sub>FL</sub> 32303		SECI TALL		-
		(City/State/Zip)		NL -7		E F
Having been	named as registered agent	and to accept service of process d in this certificate, I hereby acc	for the above s	Tated limite	ed of the second	
registered ag	gent and agree to act in this	capacity. I further agree to con lete performance of my duties, a	nply with the pr	Bision's of	all 🛓	

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

lanu Case asst plc.

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent**
- **Certified Copy (optional)** \$ 30.00
- \$ **Certificate of Status (optional)** 5.00



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EDUCATION STATION, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2004.



3786111 8300

Warriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3166686

DATE: 06-12-04

040407348